Dealers for KARASTAN
CONTRACT product lines under
NYS Contract # PC64610 -
Mohawk Carpet Distribution, Inc.

Dealer Company Name
Allied Flooring Contractors, Inc.

Architectural Flooring Resource, Inc.

Baers Rug & Linoleum Co, Inc.

Chelsea Floor Covering

COEMA Carpet, Inc.

Corporate Floors USA

Country Carpet Distributors

Culver Floor Covering, Inc.

Elite Floors

The Effect Group

Flooring Environment, Inc.
Flooring 23 Corporation
G.P. Land & Carpet Corp.
H. Brickman & Sons

HCH Interiors, Inc.

Lane's Floor Coverings & Interiors, Inc.

Linken Carpet Inc.

MCS Floor Covering Services

PSH Corporation DBA/John Herbert Co.

R D Weis & Co. Inc.

R D Weis & Co. Inc.

Reiner Contract Carpet, LTD

RVP Flooring Systems

Signature Floors

Silvestri Carpet

Address1
2323 EImwood Ave.

135 West 27th Street

179 New Hyde Park Road

139 - 41 West 19th Street

3446 E. Tremont Ave.

1001 Lexington Ave.

207 Robbins Lane

2411 Avenue X

691 Saw Mill River Road

243 East Water Street

2084 Rt. 9

38-15 23rd Avenue

5905 Lake Road South

55 First Avenue

421 Murray Ave.

30 West 26th St.

360 Knickerbocker Avenue

329 Main Street

Box 2758

245 Summit Point Drive

95 Madison Ave.

92 Atlantic Ave.

55 Fields Lane

37 - 70 Railroad Ave.

3200 Randolph Place

Address?2

6th Floor

Suite 11

142 Route 17K

Suite 3

City
Kenmore

New York

Franklin Square

New York

Bronx

Rochester

Syosset

Brooklyn

Yonkers

Syracuse

Round Lake
Astoria
Brockport
New York

Jamestown

New York

Bohemia

Islip

Newburgh

Henrietta

New York

Lynbrook

Croton Falls

Long Island City

Bronx

State
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Zip

14217

10001

11010

10011

10465

14606

11791

11235

10710

13202

12151

11105

14420

10003

14701

10010

11716

11010

12550

14467

10016

11563

10519

11101

10465

NYS ESD Certified

MWBE

WBE

MWBE

Phone #

716-867-8860

716-874-1001

212-290-0200

516-437-3320

212-243-9375

718-409-2020

585-719-9720

516-822-5855

718-332-3434

914-965-2515

315-345-7546

518-383-5510

718-726-3925

585-637-2828

212-674-3213

716-487-2157

212-532-5200

631-563-0566

631-224-3890

845-564-3000

585-334-8570

212-651-0100

516-825-8000

914-276-1250

718-706-1529

718-794-9014

Fax #
716-874-0809

212-290-0200

516-437-3344

212-727-7958

718-409-9551

585-719-9697

516-653-0131

718-648-9286

914-965-1235

315-472-9050

518-383-4740

718-726-3405

585-637-4434

212-254-8227

716-664-7528

212-685-7626

631-750-5866

631-224-3891

845-564-6824

585-334-8597

212-376-5356

516-825-8160

914-276-1249

718-706-0769

718-794-0093

Federal ID #

& NYS Vendor ID

FIN #: 16-1590328

VID #: 1100034446
FIN #: 11-3155684

VID #: 1100024462

FIN #: 112570999
VID #: 1000024277

FIN #: 133338734

VID #: 1100034503
FIN #: 133062454

VID #: 1000006289

FIN #: 27-0069907
VID #: 1000009059

FIN #: 11-2303473
#:1000024110

FIN #: 11-19722854
#: 1000005584

FIN #. 132537744
VID #: 1000049986

FIN #: 73-1670936
#:1000032513

FIN #: 201919012
#: 1000008579

FIN #: 20-0159870
VID #: 1100007767

FIN #: 16-6330058

VID # 1000008516
FIN #: 13-2684688

VID #: 1000026213
FIN #: 16-1365106

VID #: 1100034959
FIN #: 13-3710582

VID #: 1000034728

FIN #: 11-2871167
VID #: 1000024450

FIN #: 11-3116363
VID #: 1000054421

FIN #: 14-1787487
VID #: 1000001859

FIN #: 13-3569261
VID #: 1000013213
FIN #: 13-3569261
VID #: 1000013213

FIN #: 113147652
VID #: 1100034696

FIN #: 061409549
VID #: 1100024718

FIN #: 200793883

VID #: 1000040053
FIN #: 01-0686557
VID #: 1000010894

VID

VID

VID

VID

Contact Name

Ron Figiel

Douglas Evelly

Al Baer

Ken Bosco

Keith O'Connor

Craig Dorman

Greg Boutin

Carol F. Petersen

Ray Colabatistto

Michael Blowers

Ron Cassin

Phil Jarvis

Linda Nauerth

James Doria

Dan Durrie

Umberto Aponte

Ken Cluen

Mike Staneck

Paul Hoffner

Ernie Wheeler

George Ringel

Evan Reiner

Pam Piccini

Rick Callahan

Joseph Silvestri

Territory
Erie

New York City 5 Boroghs
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5
Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University

NYC 5 Burroughs
Allegany, cauaraugus,

Chemung, Erie, Genesee,
Livingston, Monroe, Niagara,
Ontario, Orleans, Schuyler,
Seneca, Steuben, Wayne,
Wyoming, Yates

Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5
Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Dutchess, Orange, Putnam,

Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester
DlIuvllic, \.,ayuga, wiliclaliyuv,

Cortland, Delaware, Herkimer,
Jefferson, Lewis, Madison,
Oneida, Onondaga, Oswego,
Otseco, St. Lawrence, Tioga,
Tompkins, Chemung, Ontario,
Schuyler, Seneca, Stuben,
Yates.

gy —eemeemeig—g —eeee—eoy

Columbia, Delaware,
Dutchess, Essex, Franklin,
Fulton, Green, Hamilton,
Herkimer, Lewis, Madison,
Montgomery, Oneida, Orange,
Otsego, Putnam, Rensselaer,
Rockland, St. Lawerence,
Saratoga,Schenectady,
Schohare, Sullivan, Ulster,
Warren, Washington,
Westchester, and SUNY Stony

Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Seneca, Yates, Schuyler,

Chemung, Steuben, Alegany,
Cattaraugus, Chautauqua,
Erie, Niagara,Wyoming,

New York City 5 Boroghs
Chautauqua

NYC 5 Burroughs
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5
Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Dutchess, Orange, Putnam,

Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester
Allegany, Erie, Genesee,

Livingston, Monroe, Ontario,
Orleans, Steuben, Wayne,
Wyoming, Yates

New York City 5 Boroghs
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Dutchess, Orange, Putnam,

Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University

NYC 5 Burroughs



Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5
FIN #: 11-2512551 Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Sterling Floor Designs, Ltd. 82 Modular Avenue Commack NY 111725 WBE 631-993-3000 631-993-3060 VID #: 1000005696 Michael Ambury Stony Brook University
FIN #: 11-3023789
Taub's Carpet & Tile Corp. 1950 Rockaway Pkwy. Brooklyn NY 11236 718-241-4400 718-241-4171 VID #: 1000005836 Mike Giannini NYC 5 Burroughs



Dealers for BIGELOW
COMMERCIAL product lines
under NYS Contract # PC64610 -
Mohawk Carpet Distribution, Inc.

Dealer Company Name
Allied Flooring Contractors, Inc.

Architectural Flooring Resource, Inc.

Baers Rug & Linoleum Co, Inc.

Carpet Wholesale

Chelsea Floor Covering

COEMA Carpet, Inc.

Corporate Floors USA

Country Carpet Distributors

Culver Floor Covering, Inc.

Elite Floors

The Effect Group

Flooring Environment, Inc.
Flooring 23 Corporation
G.P. Land & Carpet Corp.
H. Brickman & Sons

HCH Interiors, Inc.

Heritage Contract Flooring

Lane's Floor Coverings & Interiors, Inc.

Linken Carpet Inc.

MCS Floor Covering Services

PSH Corporation DBA/John Herbert Co.

R D Weis & Co. Inc.

R D Weis & Co. Inc.

R&D Carpet & Tile Corporation

Reiner Contract Carpet, LTD

Address1 Address?2

2323 Elmwood Ave.

135 West 27th Street

179 New Hyde Park Road

109 Seventh North Street

139 - 41 West 19th Street

3446 E. Tremont Ave.

1001 Lexington Ave.

207 Robbins Lane

2411 Avenue X

691 Saw Mill River Road

243 East Water Street

2084 Rt. 9

38-15 23rd Avenue

5905 Lake Road South
55 First Avenue
421 Murray Ave.
29 Depot Street

30 West 26th St. 6th Floor

360 Knickerbocker Avenue Suite 11

329 Main Street

Box 2758 142 Route 17K

245 Summit Point Drive Suite 3
95 Madison Ave.

72 Rome Street

92 Atlantic Ave.

City
Kenmore

New York

Franklin Square

Liverpool

New York

Bronx

Rochester

Syosset

Brooklyn

Yonkers

Syracuse

Round Lake
Astoria
Brockport
New York
Jamestown

Buffalo

New York

Bohemia

Islip

Newburgh

Henrietta

New York

Farmingdale

Lynbrook

State
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Zip

14217

10001

11010

13088

10011

10465

14606

11791

11235

10710

13202

12151

11105

14420

10003

14701

14206

10010

11716

11010

12550

14467

10016

11735

11563

NYS ESD Certified

MWBE

WBE

MWBE

Phone #

716-867-8860
716-874-1001
212-290-0200

516-437-3320

315-422-1489

212-243-9375

718-409-2020

585-719-9720

516-822-5855

718-332-3434

914-965-2515

315-345-7546

518-383-5510

718-726-3925

585-637-2828

212-674-3213

716-487-2157

716-853-1555

212-532-5200

631-563-0566

631-224-3890

845-564-3000

585-334-8570

212-651-0100

631-492-2020

516-825-8000

Fax #
716-874-0809

212-290-0200

516-437-3344

315-471-3702

212-727-7958

718-409-9551

585-719-9697

516-653-0131

718-648-9286

914-965-1235

315-472-9050

518-383-4740

718-726-3405

585-637-4434

212-254-8227

716-664-7528

716-853-1561

212-685-7626

631-750-5866

631-224-3891

845-564-6824

585-334-8597

212-376-5356

631-492-2121

516-825-8160

Federal ID #

& NYS Vendor ID
FIN #: 16-1590328

VID #: 1100034446
FIN #: 11-3155684

VID #: 1100024462

FIN #: 112570999
VID #: 1000024277

FIN #: 16-0924722
VID #: 1000019492

FIN #: 133338734
VID #: 1100034503
FIN #: 133062454
VID #: 1000006289

FIN #: 27-0069907
VID #: 1000009059

FIN #: 11-2303473 VID
#:1000024110

FIN #: 11-19722854 VID
#: 1000005584

FIN #: 132537744
VID #: 1000049986

FIN #: 73-1670936 VID
#:1000032513

FIN #: 201919012 VID
#: 1000008579

FIN #: 20-0159870
VID #: 1100007767

FIN #: 16-6330058

VID # 1000008516
FIN #: 13-2684688

VID #: 1000026213
FIN #: 16-1365106

VID #: 1100034959
FIN #: 203896122

VID #: 1000016708
FIN #: 13-3710582

VID #: 1000034728

FIN #: 11-2871167
VID #: 1000024450

FIN #: 11-3116363
VID #: 1000054421

FIN #: 14-1787487
VID #: 1000001859

FIN #: 13-3569261

VID #: 1000013213

FIN #: 13-3569261

VID #: 1000013213

FIN #: 11-3050015 VID #:
1100022675

FIN #: 113147652
VID #: 1100034696

Contact Name
Ron Figiel

Douglas Evelly

Al Baer

Barbara Sposato

Ken Bosco

Keith O'Connor

Craig Dorman

Greg Boutin

Carol F. Petersen

Ray Colabatistto

Michael Blowers

Ron Cassin

Phil Jarvis

Linda Nauerth

James Doria

Dan Durrie

Joseph Pantano

Umberto Aponte

Ken Cluen

Mike Staneck

Paul Hoffner

Ernie Wheeler

George Ringel

Alan Rosengarten

Evan Reiner

Territory
Erie

New York City 5 Boroghs
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Cayuga, 1omkins, Cortiand,

Chenango, Madison,
Herkimer,
Jefferson,Lewis,Onondaga,Os

wego,Oneida, St.Lawrence
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University

NYC 5 Burroughs
Allegany, Lauaraugus,

Chemung, Erie, Genesee,
Livingston, Monroe, Niagara,
Ontario, Orleans, Schuyler,
Seneca, Steuben, Wayne,
Wyoming, Yates

Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5
Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Dutchess, Orange, Putnam,

Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester
DIuuniIc, vayuya, wiliciialiyu,

Cortland, Delaware, Herkimer,
Jefferson, Lewis, Madison,
Oneida, Onondaga, Oswego,
Otseco, St. Lawrence, Tioga,
Tompkins, Chemung, Ontario,
Schuyler, Seneca, Stuben,
Yates.

R R ]

Columbia, Delaware,
Dutchess, Essex, Franklin,
Fulton, Green, Hamilton,
Herkimer, Lewis, Madison,
Montgomery, Oneida, Orange,
Otsego, Putnam, Rensselaer,
Rockland, St. Lawerence,
Saratoga,Schenectady,
Schohare, Sullivan, Ulster,
Warren, Washington,
Westchester, and SUNY Stony

Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Seneca, Yates, Schuyler,

Chemung, Steuben, Alegany,
Cattaraugus, Chautauqua,
Erie, Niagara,Wyoming,

New York City 5 Boroghs

Chautauqua
Cattaraugus, Chautaugua,
Erie

NYC 5 Burroughs
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY

Stony Brook University
Dutchess, Orange, Putnam,

Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester
Allegany, Erie, Genesee,

Livingston, Monroe, Ontario,
Orleans, Steuben, Wayne,
Wyoming, Yates

New York City 5 Boroghs
Nassau, Suffolk, excluding

SUNY Stony Brook University
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University



RVP Flooring Systems

Signature Floors

Silvestri Carpet

Sterling Floor Designs, Ltd.

Taub's Carpet & Tile Corp.

55 Fields Lane

37 - 70 Railroad Ave.

3200 Randolph Place

82 Modular Avenue

1950 Rockaway Pkwy.

Croton Falls

Long Island City

Bronx

Commack

Brooklyn

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

10519

11101

10465

111725 WBE

11236

914-276-1250

718-706-1529

718-794-9014

631-993-3000

718-241-4400

914-276-1249

718-706-0769

718-794-0093

631-993-3060

718-241-4171

FIN #: 061409549
VID #: 1100024718

FIN #: 200793883

VID #: 1000040053
FIN #: 01-0686557
VID #: 1000010894

FIN #: 11-2512551
VID #: 1000005696
FIN #: 11-3023789
VID #: 1000005836

Pam Piccini

Rick Callahan

Joseph Silvestri

Michael Ambury

Mike Giannini

Dutchess, Orange, Putnam,
Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University

NYC 5 Burroughs
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 5

Burroughs, excluding SUNY
Stony Brook University

NYC 5 Burroughs
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